
CALL (817) 602-0108 TO PLACE YOUR BREAKFAST ORDER Price
BREAKFAST SPECIAL - THREE EGGS SCRAMBLED OR FRIED, TWO SLICES OF THICK 
CUT BACON, TWO SAUSAGE PATTIES, HASH BROWN PATTIE (OR GRITS), & HOT 
BISCUIT\JELLY AND BUTTER

$8.99

PANCAKE BREAKFAST - THREE EGGS SCRAMBLED OR FRIED, CHOICE OF TWO 
SLICES OF THICK CUT BACON OR TWO SAUSAGE PATTIES, FOUR PANCAKES.  
COMES WITH BUTTER AND SYRUP PACKS

$7.99

TWO BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY $3.99
BREAKFAST BURRITOS $2.00

SAUSAGE, EGG, & MEXICAN CHEESE
BACON, EGG, & MEXICAN CHEESE
POTATO, EGG, & MEXICAN CHEESE
BAKERS DOZEN - ANY MIX BUY 12 GET ONE FREE! $24.00

Choose one Entrée Price Choose two sides
MON 10-Aug Closed - Special orders only
TUES 11-Aug Closed - Special orders only
WED 12-Aug Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy

Cindy Sue's Meat Loaf
Beef Lasagna

Grilled Salmon

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$13.99

Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn

Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf

Scalloped Potatoes, Charro Beans
Potato Wedges, French Fries

THUR 13-Aug Cindy Sue's Meat Loaf
Homestyle Chicken Strips w Gravy

Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy
Grilled Salmon

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$13.99

Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn

Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf

Scalloped Potatoes, Charro Beans
FRI 14-Aug Wings - Hot or Mild

Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy
Grilled Salmon

Fajitas - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo (Choose Two)

$10.99
$10.99
$13.99
$12.99
$10.99

Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn

Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf

Charro Beans, Spanish Rice
Potato Wedges, French Fries

SAT 15-Aug Texas Smoked Brisket\Sausage Combo
Baby Back Ribs\Sausage Combo
Citrus Herb Smoked Chicken Half

Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy
Wings - Hot or Mild

Fajitas - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo (Choose Two)
Grilled Salmon

$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$10.99
$10.99
$12.99
$13.99

Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn

Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf

Charro Beans
Potato Wedges, French Fries

SUN 16-Aug Texas Smoked Brisket\Sausage Combo
Baby Back Ribs\Sausage Combo

Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy
Wings - Hot or Mild

Fajitas - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo (Choose Two)
Grilled Salmon

$12.99
$12.99
$10.99
$10.99
$12.99
$13.99

Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn

Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf

Charro Beans
Potato Wedges, French Fries

CINDY SUE CATERING TO GO DAILY SPECIAL MENU
CLOSED MONDAY & TUESDAY EXCEPT CATERING OR SPECIAL CALL IN ORDERS

BREAKFAST MENU

WALK IN INDIVIDUALS WELCOME AND CURBSIDE PICKUP AVAILABLE!
KIDS MEALS AVAILABLE CALL FOR PRICING
ADVANCE NOTICE  IS STRONGLY SUGGESTED AND GREATLY APPRECIATED
ALL MEALS COME WITH DINNER ROLL OR GARLIC BREAD!  
DISCOUNTED FAMILY PACKS AVAILABLE CALL FOR PRICING
SPECIAL REQUESTS AVAILABLE WITH ADVANCED NOTICE
DESSERTS (SOLD SEPERATELY): LEMON BARS, BANANA PUDDING, SNICKER CHEESE CAKE BARS, COCO NUTTY BARS.  
COBBLER, BLUE BERRY, CHERRY OR PEACH COBBLER WITH BLUEBELL VANILLA CUP

CALL (817) 602-0108 TO ORDER OR EMAIL AT CINDYSUECATERING@GMAIL.COM

CINDY SUE CATERING TO GO
6204 S. COOPER ST #112 ARLINGTON, TX 76001
WWW.CINDYSUECATERING.COM

WED - SUN

DAILY SPECIAL MENU


