CINDY SUE CATERING TO GO DAILY SPECIAL MENU

CLOSED MONDAY & TUESDAY EXCEPT CATERING OR SPECIAL CALL IN ORDERS

BREAKFAST MENU

	CALL (817) 602-0108 TO PLACE YOUR BREAKFAST ORDER	Price
WED - SUN	BREAKFAST SPECIAL - THREE EGGS SCRAMBLED OR FRIED, TWO SLICES OF THICK	\$8.99
	CUT BACON, TWO SAUSAGE PATTIES, HASH BROWN PATTIE (OR GRITS), & HOT	
	BISCUIT\JELLY AND BUTTER	
	PANCAKE BREAKFAST - THREE EGGS SCRAMBLED OR FRIED, CHOICE OF TWO	\$7.99
	SLICES OF THICK CUT BACON OR TWO SAUSAGE PATTIES, FOUR PANCAKES.	
	COMES WITH BUTTER AND SYRUP PACKS	
	TWO BISCUITS & SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$3.99
	BREAKFAST BURRITOS	\$2.00
	SAUSAGE, EGG, & MEXICAN CHEESE	
	BACON, EGG, & MEXICAN CHEESE	
	POTATO, EGG, & MEXICAN CHEESE	
	BAKERS DOZEN - ANY MIX BUY 12 GET ONE FREE!	\$24.00

DAILY SPECIAL MENU

		Choose one Entrée	Price	Choose two sides
MON	10-Aug	Closed - Special orders only		CHOOSE GVO SIMES
TUES	11-Aug	Closed - Special orders only		
WED	12-Aug	Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy	\$10.99	Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
		Cindy Sue's Meat Loaf	\$10.99	Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn
		Beef Lasagna	\$10.99	Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
		Grilled Salmon	\$13.99	Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf
				Scalloped Potatoes, Charro Beans
				Potato Wedges, French Fries
THUR	13-Aug	Cindy Sue's Meat Loaf	\$10.99	Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
		Homestyle Chicken Strips w Gravy	\$10.99	Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn
		Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy	\$10.99	Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
		Grilled Salmon	\$13.99	Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf
				Scalloped Potatoes, Charro Beans
FRI	14-Aug	Wings - Hot or Mild	\$10.99	Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
		Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy	\$10.99	Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn
		Grilled Salmon	\$13.99	Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
		Fajitas - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo (Choose Two)	\$12.99	Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf
			\$10.99	Charro Beans, Spanish Rice
				Potato Wedges, French Fries
SAT	15-Aug	Texas Smoked Brisket\Sausage Combo	\$12.99	Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
		Baby Back Ribs\Sausage Combo	\$12.99	Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn
		Citrus Herb Smoked Chicken Half	\$11.99	Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
		Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy	\$10.99	Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf
		Wings - Hot or Mild	\$10.99	Charro Beans
		Fajitas - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo (Choose Two)	\$12.99	Potato Wedges, French Fries
		Grilled Salmon	\$13.99	
SUN	16-Aug	Texas Smoked Brisket\Sausage Combo	\$12.99	Garden or Greek Salad, Mashed Potatoes
		Baby Back Ribs\Sausage Combo	\$12.99	Green Beans Almondine, Kernal Corn
		Chicken Fried Steak w Gravy	\$10.99	Baked Beans, Baked Macaroni & Cheese
		Wings - Hot or Mild	\$10.99	Twice Baked Potatoes, Rice Pilaf
		Fajitas - Beef, Chicken, Shrimp or Combo (Choose Two)	\$12.99	Charro Beans
		Grilled Salmon	\$13.99	Potato Wedges, French Fries

WALK IN INDIVIDUALS WELCOME AND CURBSIDE PICKUP AVAILABLE!

KIDS MEALS AVAILABLE CALL FOR PRICING

ADVANCE NOTICE IS STRONGLY SUGGESTED AND GREATLY APPRECIATED

ALL MEALS COME WITH DINNER ROLL OR GARLIC BREAD!

DISCOUNTED FAMILY PACKS AVAILABLE CALL FOR PRICING

SPECIAL REQUESTS AVAILABLE WITH ADVANCED NOTICE

DESSERTS (SOLD SEPERATELY): LEMON BARS, BANANA PUDDING, SNICKER CHEESE CAKE BARS, COCO NUTTY BARS. COBBLER, BLUE BERRY, CHERRY OR PEACH COBBLER WITH BLUEBELL VANILLA CUP

CALL (817) 602-0108 TO ORDER OR EMAIL AT CINDYSUECATERING@GMAIL.COM

CINDY SUE CATERING TO GO 6204 S. COOPER ST #112 ARLINGTON, TX 76001 WWW.CINDYSUECATERING.COM